
RUNNING LIST – SEPTEMBER 10, 2022            8AM START 

NO CANTEEN/TAILGATE 

Junior 

1. Nymeria – Helene 

2.  Ruby – Audree 

3. Virgule – Dominique 

4. Memphis – Matt 

5. Rowan – Helene 

6. Abby – Audree 

7. Luke – Josh 

8. Daisy Duke – Nick/Scarlett 

9. Chase – Penny 

10. Brooke – Janet 

11. Mac – Bruce 

12.  Jessie – Sarah 

13. Shelby – Roselyn 

Senior 

1. Fia – Helene 

2. Gauge – Colin/Shonda/Matt 

3. Daisy – Corey 

Master 

1. Hank – Dan 

2. Flyer – Catherine 

3. Raven – Sue 

4. Tikka – Yannick 

5. Fin – Derek 

6. Mildred – DJ 

 

 

 

 

 



 

RUNNING LIST – SEPTEMBER 11, 2022     8AM START 

Junior 

1. Shelby –Rosalyn 

2. Jessie – Sarah 

3. Mac – Bruce 

4. Scout –Shawn 

5. Brooke – Janet 

6. Chase – Penny 

7. Daisy Duke –Nick/Scarlett 

8. Luke –Josh 

9. Abby – Audree 

10. Rowan – Helene 

11. Memphis – Matt 

12. Virgule- Dominique 

13. Ruby – Audree 

14. Nymeria – Helene 

Senior 

1. Daisy – Corey 

2. Gauge- Colin/Shonda/Matt 

3. Fia – Helene 

Master 

1. Mildred – DJ 

2. Mathias – Laurie 

3. Fin – Derek 

4. Simba – Shawn 

5. Hank – Dan 

6. Raven – Sue 

7. Tikka – Yannick 

8. Flyer - Catherine 

 


